
Start list for Orienteering World Cup Round 3 with European Orienteering
Championships 2023 - Sprint relay

Name: Sprint relay

Organisers:  / 

Date: 6 October 2023

Mixed 25 entered competitors

Bib

number

Punching

card

number

Name Start time

1 15:39:58

1 8652244 1. Tove Alexandersson

1 8629140 2. Jonatan Gustafsson

1 8647135 3. Martin Regborn

1 8624468 4. Sara Hagstrom

2 15:39:58

2 8618910 1. Simona Aebersold

2 8627021 2. Joey Hadorn

2 8632344 3. Matthias Kyburz

2 8651593 4. Elena Roos

3 15:39:58

3 8637374 1. Marie Olaussen

3 8509816 2. Eirik Langedal Breivik

3 8627894 3. Kasper Harlem Fosser

3 8619777 4. Victoria Haestad Bjornstad

4 15:39:58

4 8509955 1. Jana Peterova

4 8509969 2. Vojtech Kral

4 8509852 3. Tomas Krivda

4 8509898 4. Tereza Janosikova

5 15:39:58

5 8509827 1. Inka Nurminen

5 8509788 2. Teemu Oksanen

5 8509971 3. Tuomas Heikkila

5 8509979 4. Venla Harju

6 15:39:58

6 8509846 1. Isia Basset

6 8509875 2. Adrien Delenne

6 8509967 3. Loic Capbern

6 8509922 4. Cecile Calandry

7 15:39:58

7 8509963 1. Ida Agervig Kristiansson

7 8509867 2. Soren Thrane Odum

7 8509859 3. Andreas Bock Bjoernsen

7 8509820 4. Cecilie Friberg Klysner

8 15:39:58

8 8623637 1. Hanna Wisniewska

8 8631646 2. Piotr Parfianowicz

8 8626587 3. Michal Olejnik

8 8634778 4. Aleksandra Hornik
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9 15:39:58

9 8628484 1. Nerea Gonzalez

9 8628099 2. Eduardo Gil Marcos

9 8623304 3. Alvaro Casado

9 8625356 4. Ana Isabel Toledo

10 15:39:58

10 8509982 1. Annika Rihma

10 8509903 2. Jurgen Joonas

10 8509802 3. Kenny Kivikas

10 8509927 4. Evely Kaasiku

11 15:39:58

11 8509857 1. Charlotte Ward

11 8509977 2. Nathan Lawson

11 8509978 3. Ralph Street

11 8509891 4. Megan Carter Davies

12 15:39:58

12 8509787 1. Sandra Grosberga

12 8509917 2. Andris Jubelis

12 8509869 3. Rudolfs Zernis

12 8509851 4. Elza Kuze

13 15:39:58

13 8509966 1. Ylvi Kastner

13 8509972 2. Jannis Bonek

13 8509886 3. Matthias Groell

13 8509975 4. Laura Ramstein

14 15:39:58

14 8628338 1. Olena Babych

14 8652059 2. Illia Otreshko

14 8652275 3. Andrii Marchuk

14 8653386 4. Kateryna Dzema

15 15:39:58

15 8509844 1. Paula Starke

15 8509900 2. Anselm Reichenbach

15 8509795 3. Colin Kolbe

15 8509906 4. Patricia Nieke

16 15:39:58

16 8509914 1. Viktoria Mag

16 8509964 2. Zoltan Bujdoso

16 8509831 3. Mihaly Ormay

16 8509800 4. Rita Maramarosi

17 15:39:58

17 8509954 1. Caterina Dallera

17 8509842 2. Francesco Mariani

17 8509958 3. Riccardo Scalet

17 8509921 4. Maddalena De Biasi

18 15:39:58

18 8509814 1. Tille De Smul

18 8509938 2. Warre De Cuyper
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18 8509933 3. Wouter Hus

18 8509951 4. Sarah Rooman

19 15:39:58

19 8509947 1. Nea Shingler

19 8509825 2. Henry McNulty

19 8509909 3. Olivia Sprod

19 8509904 4. Serena Doyle

20 15:39:58

20 8509970 1. Suzu Masuzawa

20 8509819 2. Keisuke Nemoto

20 8509801 3. Ryusei Irie

20 8509893 4. Moe Matsumoto

21 15:39:58

21 8509872 1. Ka Ki Leung

21 8509877 2. Tsz Chun Jason Wong

21 8509935 3. Chun Ho Li

21 8509841 4. Ying Yau Chu

22 15:39:58

22 8509874 1. Kristina Ivanova

22 8509940 2. Stefan Yordanov

22 8509928 3. Boyan Ivandjikov

22 8509824 4. Andreya Dyaksova

23 15:39:58

23 8509791 1. Aoife McCavana

23 8509973 2. Josh OSullivan Hourihan

23 8509884 3. Colm Moran

23 8509945 4. Niamh OBoyle

24 15:39:58

24 8509862 1. Gabija Razaityte

24 8509892 2. Vilius Aleliunas

24 8509858 3. Algirdas Bartkevicius

24 8509923 4. Ausrine Kutkaite

25 15:39:58

25 8626823 1. Evalin Brautigam

25 8620034 2. Thomas Curiger

25 8635145 3. Thomas Laraia

25 8626407 4. Alison Campbell
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